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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Reference

250

500

1000

Capacity
(ml)

30,3

30,3

30,3

Opening diam.
(mm)

58 x 58 x 115

77 x 77 x 130

96 x 75 x 184

Dimensions 
(mm)

210

153

85

Ud./box Ud./pallet

P  E

P  E

P  E

Material

Natural bottle
Blue cap

Natural bottle
Blue cap

Natural bottle
Blue cap

Color

BR-500BR-1000 BR-250

GENERAL INFORMATION

• Screw cap with security seal.
• Cap with internal gasket.
• Graduated.

BR-250

BR-500

BR-1000

2.800

2.448

1.312


